North East Region Supp Date Time Platform Contact Name Contact Info

Framingham 1/25/202117:00 pm - 9:00 pm [Zoom Julie Stanwood jstanwood@mespcc.org
Framingham 2/22/2021|7:00 pm - 2:00 pm |Zoom Julie Stanwood jstanwood@mespcc.org
Framingham 3/29/2021|7:00 pm - 2:00 pm |Zoom Julie Stanwood jstanwood@mespcc.org
Framingham 4/26/2021|7:00 pm - 2:00 pm |Zoom Julie Stanwood jstanwood@mespcc.org
Framingham 5/24/2021|7:00 pm - 9:00 pm |Zoom Julie Stanwood jstanwood@mespcc.org
Framingham 6/28/202117:00 pm - 9:00 pm [Zoom Julie Stanwood jstanwood@mespcc.org
Lawrence-Spanish 1/13/2021]7:00 pm - 9:00 pm [Zoom Joean Maldonado |jmaldonado@mspcc.org
Lawrence- Spanish 2/10/2021|7:00 pm - 2:00 pm |Zoom Joean Maldonaldo |jmaldonado@mspcc.org
Lawrence- Spanish 3/10/2021|7:00 pm - 2:00 pm |Zoom Joean Maldonaldo |jmaldonado@mspcc.org
Lawrence- Spanish 4/14/2021|7:00 pm - 2:00 pm |Zoom Joean Maldonaldo |jmaldonado@mspcc.org
Lawrence- Spanish 5/12/2021|7:00 pm - 2:00 pm |Zoom Joean Maldonaldo |jmaldonado@mspcc.org
Lawrence- Spanish 6/9/202117:00 pm - 2:00 pm |Zoom Joean Maldonaldo |jmaldonado@mspcc.org
Lawrence 1/20/202116:30 pm - 8:30 pm [Webex Sharon Deacon sharon.deacon@state.ma.us
Lawrence 2/17/202116:30 pm - 8:30 pm |Webex Sharon Deacon sharon.deacon@state.ma.us
Lawrence 3/17/2021)6:30 pm - 8:30 pm |Webex Sharon Deacon sharon.deacon@state.ma.us
Lawrence 4/21/2021)16:30 pm - 8:30 pm |Webex Sharon Deacon sharon.deacon@state.ma.us
Lawrence 5/19/2021(6:30 pm - 8:30 pm |Webex Sharon Deacon sharon.deacon@state.ma.us
Lawrence 6/16/202116:30 pm - 8:30 pm [Webex Sharon Deacon sharon.deacon@state.ma.us
Lynn 1/11/2021]8:00 pm - 9:30 pm [Zoom Bernadette Cruz bernadette.cruz@mass.gov
Lynn 2/8/202118:00 pm - 2:30 pm |Zoom Bernadette Cruz bernadette.cruz@mass.gov
Lynn 3/8/2021|8:00 pm - 2:30 pm |Zoom Bernadette Cruz bernadette.cruz@mass.gov
Lynn 4/12/2021]8:00 pm - 9:30 pm |Zoom Bernadette Cruz bernadette.cruz@mass.gov
Lynn 5/10/202118:00 pm - 9:30 pm |Zoom Bernadette Cruz bernadette.cruz@mass.gov
Lynn 6/14/202118:00 pm - 9:30 pm [Zoom Bernadette Cruz bernadette.cruz@mass.gov
Haverhill 1/6/21(7:30 pm - 9:00 pm |Zoom Michelle Raftery mraftery@mspcc.org




Haverhill 2/3/2021(7:30 pm - 9:00 pm |Zoom Michelle Raftery mraftery@mspcc.org
Haverhill 3/3/2021|7:30 pm - 2:00 pm |Zoom Michelle Raftery mraftery@mspcc.org
Haverhill 4/7/2021(7:30 pm - 9:00 pm |Zoom Michelle Raftery mraftery@mspcc.org
Havernhill 5/5/2021|7:30 pm - 2:00 pm |Zoom Michelle Raftery mraftery@mspcc.org
Haverhill 6/2/2021|7:30 pm - 2:00 pm [Zoom Michelle Raftery mraftery@mspcc.org
Greater Lowell 1/11/202118:30 pm - 10:00 pm |Zoom Kelsey Stevens kstevens@mspcc.org
Greater Lowell 2/8/2021(8:30 pm - 10:00 pm |Zoom Kelsey Stevens kstevens@mspcc.org
Greater Lowell 3/8/2021(8:30 pm - 10:00 pm |Zoom Kelsey Stevens kstevens@mspcc.org
Greater Lowell 4/12/202118:30 pm - 10:00 pm |Zoom Kelsey Stevens kstevens@mspcc.org
Greater Lowell 5/10/2021|8:30 pm - 10:00 pm |Zoom Kelsey Stevens kstevens@mspcc.org
Greater Lowell 6/14/202118:30 pm - 10:00 pm [Zoom Kelsey Stevens kstevens@mspcc.org
Cambridge 1/7/2021|8:00 pm - 2:30 pm |Zoom Karen Manna wobmanna@comcast.net
Cambridge 2/4/2021|8:00 pm - 2:30 pm |Zoom Karen Manna wobmanna@comcast.net
Cambridge 3/4/2021(8:00 pm - 2:30 pm |Zoom Karen Manna wobmanna@comcast.net
Cambridge 4/1/2021(8:00 pm- 2:30 pm |Zoom Karen Manna wobmanna@comcast.net
Cambridge 5/6/2021(8:00 pm- 2:30 pm |Zoom Karen Manna wobmanna@comcast.net
Cambridge 6/3/202118:00 pm- 2:30 pm [Zoom Karen Manna wobmanna@comcast.net




